Lagenhetsnummer:

4111
4-1211
4-1311
4-1411
4-1511
4-1611
4171
4-1811

BALKONG

SVENSKA .
NYTTOBOSTADER

1 RoK
24 m?

QUIKS ALE

Med reservation for eventuella &ndringar.
Bofaktablad upprttat 2023-05-05

TECKENFORKLARING

PLAN 9

PLAN 8 o

bLAN 7 ) KLADHENGARE

PLAN 6 GARDEROB

PLAN 5

PLAN 4 KOMBIMASKIN

PLAN 3

PLAN 2 KOMBINERAD

PLAN 1 KYL/FRYS
—‘ DUSCHVAGG
=== RADIATOR

—-— (VERSKAP

ERHIRNINNGED

FORBERETT FOR DISKMASKIN
FRISTAENDE SPIS
INSTALLATIONSSCHAKT

KOKSFLAKT

FORBERETT MED
ELUTTAG FOR MIKRO



